

Tender No. 6783
 Bituminous Pavement
 PR 272
 PTH 20 to 21.4km North

				Borland Construction Inc.		Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Nelson River Construction Inc.		Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
Section I													
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	250,000.00	250,000.00	190,000.00	190,000.00	475,000.00	475,000.00	405,000.00	405,000.00	300,000.00	300,000.00
104	Traffic Control Level IV (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	300,000.00	300,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00	490,000.00	490,000.00	350,000.00	350,000.00
299	Temporary Overlay Marker:	Each	2200	5.00	11,000.00	4.85	10,670.00	5.00	11,000.00	4.30	9,460.00	6.00	13,200.00
307	Surface Preparation Type "B" (measured in stations	Other	92	1,300.00	119,600.00	570.00	52,440.00	950.00	87,400.00	450.00	41,400.00	900.00	82,800.00
316	Prime Coat	Liter	399000	0.80	319,200.00	0.30	119,700.00	0.80	319,200.00	0.45	179,550.00	0.75	299,250.00
322	Bituminous Pavement Class "B" (Modified) (measure in tonnes	Other	52300	57.00	2,981,100.00	47.50	2,484,250.00	49.50	2,588,850.00	48.60	2,541,780.00	52.00	2,719,600.00
325	Bituminous Pavement CI "B" FOB Plant Site(measured in tonnes)	Other	500	47.00	23,500.00	24.50	12,250.00	40.00	20,000.00	41.60	20,800.00	40.00	20,000.00
515	Preparation of Existing Surface (measured in stations	Other	122	1,700.00	207,400.00	1,200.00	146,400.00	1,500.00	183,000.00	1,485.00	181,170.00	1,700.00	207,400.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (measured in tonnes	Other	90000	24.00	2,160,000.00	24.10	2,169,000.00	21.00	1,890,000.00	28.30	2,547,000.00	20.00	1,800,000.00
Section I Item Price Total					\$6,371,800.00		\$5,309,710.00		\$5,824,450.00		\$6,416,160.00		\$5,792,250.00
Section II													
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	100,000.00	100,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	115,000.00	115,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	170,000.00	170,000.00
104	Traffic Control Level IV (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	60,000.00	60,000.00	15,500.00	15,500.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	53,500.00	53,500.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
299	Temporary Overlay Marker:	Each	200	10.00	2,000.00	4.85	970.00	5.00	1,000.00	4.30	860.00	10.00	2,000.00
971	Bituminous Patching (measured in tonnes)	Other	6300	98.00	617,400.00	73.00	459,900.00	85.00	535,500.00	71.50	450,450.00	78.00	491,400.00
670	Haul (measured in tonnes / kilometer	Other	93100	0.23	21,413.00	0.32	29,792.00	0.28	26,068.00	3.25	302,575.00	0.20	18,620.00
980	Granular Base Course, Class "A" Shoulders (measured in tonnes	Other	3300	32.50	107,250.00	45.00	148,500.00	28.00	92,400.00	31.30	103,290.00	28.00	92,400.00
Section II Item Price Total					908,063.00		\$684,662.00		\$844,968.00		\$940,675.00		\$814,420.00
Item Price Total					\$7,279,863.00		\$5,994,372.00		\$6,669,418.00		\$7,356,835.00		\$6,606,670.00